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SChedUIe Of Charges (effective from 12.10.2024)

SERVICE CHARGES CHARGES + VAT SERVICE CHARGES CHARGES + VAT aslaoll aousll ayyn + oguyl aslaall aasdll ayps + oguyl
PAY ORDER/DEMAND DRAFT avoll GYlgall / gsall Jolgi
ACCOUNTS Pay Order RO 2 2100 o r 59 1of wblwall
e J a0 .
1. CURRENT ACCOUNTS Demand Draft RO 2 2100 £ & 21l oblwall -1
- : Ml ey T whll aic aliga ajll ob -
.. . Demand Draft Cancellation RO 5 @ Bank Paying Rate 5.250
Minimum Balance - RO 200 Nil _ _ B ] o i
RO 3 + Corresponding Bank 0,lo- | ¢l cno umbwll goall jouy ¢y 0 hll aic diga clall 211gi U g+ - 2yl wiiall aall
2 SAVINGS ACCOUNTS Demand Draft Stop Payment Ch 3150 =
i arges M 10. Juwholl eligl pguy + gy ¥ bl aic dlga goa wla) pogill Gblwa -T
ini - i TELEGRAPHIC TRANSFER (TT) c
Minimum Balance - RO 100 Nil (TT) assynall Gligall 1agi €1 - 2unyll caialll aall
s TT Local RO 1 1.050
Closure of Account Within 1 Year of RO 3 3150 1.0 | lao w0 Yigai b 1o " . e JUa Llwall GUel
1 ° i Y 'J - - - ’ * ¥ awo U
Opening TT International SWIFT Eﬁ;g*esco”es'go”d'”g Bank |5 550 _ £ _ _ - € uo o . han
Dormant Account RO 1 1.050 I — . 0,f0- Juholl il oguy + gy 0 | (SWIFT) cdyguw wlga widmo Jigay -0 gyl bl pé olwall
y — o wilala Jigai o Uil joll - /¢y 1,0 Aol - /ey 1.
, , RO 10 for Individuals 10.5 for Individuals Inward TT Other Banks Ao =7y 1 oL -/¢.) awpanill agilall ¢ Ul clall
Removal from Cautionary List RO 20 for Entities 21 for Entities (International) ROS 5.250 0,70- €50 | (bl allall Jga) iyl Ygai ollvol olowgal - /gy Tl Clwawgall - /gy T # uo auatl e
Premature Closure of Deposits Nil Automated Clearing House RO 1 .yl adll aquwil g anléall 11gi U lagl jSuoll wawll
Wakala premature Nil STANDING ORDER aoflall oloeill 191 U | Lol @Sgll adal jSuoll alawll
CHEQUE SERVICES Stand!ng Order Internal RO 1 1.050 -0 ol alala anila oladss ol wloas
Standing Order External (local / RO 2 + Remitt ch 5100 - -
Cheque Book - 25 leaves RO 2 2100 international) emittance Lharges ' rl.. dlgl pguy+ ¢y T | (adga/ alao ) aald aaila Glodei rl.. ggl ad)g M0 - ulsuw jiva
Cheque Book - 50 leaves RO 3 3150 Standing Order Cancellation RO 2 2100 . ey aojla wlaej clal] 10 gyl adyg 0. — wlSub jioa
Cheque Book - 100 leaves ROS 5.250 FOREIGN CURRENCY awialll alagll b 3 0,70- b sl g 0 adyg I-- — Olub jida
: . Foreign Currency Cash Handling 0 -
Cheque Return Financial Reason RO 15 15.750 (deposit/withdrawal) 1% of the Amount gliall 4o 71 | (waw / asag) auial alony wnad Joloj lo,VO- gy10 Wlo vl @aipo lun
Cheque Return Non-financial Reason | RO 15 15.750 AUTO &.PERSONAL FINANCE Al Jgaillg Sl Jigod 0,vo. gj10 Al wluwl gaijo ub-w
Stop Payment Instruction RO 5 5250 Processing Fees RO 25 26.250 0,l0- €40 goall vl ol
's di i r,ro. JTo alolaall e
Cheque Photocopy per Document Al B'ank s discretion a € 9 [l - aiwo <) unll Uc auwi
RO 2 2100 Early Settlement portion of Murabaha sale ’ &) o IT alal
up to 12 Months : . Ll o 18 celidl (Ll Jgw Il a)
price may be waived. LJ{ A4 20 il jual cuna @lBiwYl acgo b alawll .
Cheque Photocopy per Document RO 3 3150 COMMERCIAL FINANCE (GOODS & VEHICLE FINANCE) aabolh guljow 4o < ye Kl0- gyt o <) d"“’Ji unl ye dds) i
> 12 Months ' (OlS J1903) bzl Jrgadl hgo IT go s
Application fees (1st Application) OMR 50.000 52.500 alsiog gl igal) wyladl Ui 0 of aboll o 7110
0.125% of the amount or — . €40 ol ghall yo 7., 1T aiblull gjla cluibl) Juasi
Chegque Collection Outside Oman RO 5 (whichever is higher) Application fees (all subsequent OMR 20.000 per application | 21.000 or,o-- gl whll ¢y 0- (JoUl bl )hll oguw) 2l ol + (el laayl)
+ postage Applications) under same CIF ' ' Olwall olbabs
BANK STATEMENTS Credit Life Takaful Arrangement Fees OMR 25.000 I, nlgll whl ¢y uh.l.hll 9"““’) ""l‘b"f"g':"’ : .
Charges (not applicable if during the ' 26.250 Jroall yyai a3gai wuna (adalll wlua @wws ulh
Bank Stat tR t i j i ; P
ank Statement Reques tenure of any previous financing) o : ) glasiVl &6 JolSichal oguy llao Jaibl 1 alal
Up to 6 Months FREE Standard Credit Life Takaful 0.300% per annum on 10 €110 (atulw Jgai 60 JUa yls 13l Gunis ; P
Vonth 0o = oo Contribution outstanding amount - o,lo- bgiw ¢ 0 bygw
onthly per anim ' Early settlement profit discount At bank'’s discretion Gl gholl ale bgiw 7 -, olaidtl 65 Jolss ml.m.o rl Lgiw gyl ch,_mi
Weekly RO 20 per annum 21 OMR 5.000 per NOC/ ' i auball — —
Issuance of NOC for any purpose ot ' 5.250 i i _ or,0-- bgiw ¢, O- bogs
Daily RO 50 per annum 52.500 instance il bl caoa 6pSu0ll ayguill 2y o _ -
Issuance of balance certificate/ OMR 5.000 per certificate/ 5 250 _ . _ vlwa sl aslal Aw Wb
E-Statement Free liability certificate instance : o,fo- bl aic /6alow Y ¢4 0 | yae vl aqiloo pac 6alow jlan] o I ol 1 e
ytue EJ d’
Up to 6 Months RO 1.050 Mulkiya Copy/ PDC copy ?Xaz 1?8%262;1““”‘6“1 0,/0- |  wlhllaic/6alouwp g 50 | ol bl / wily 6alauid jlanl o, . g IT L 1 g0
6 to 12 Months RO 3 3150 VR 1000 - (sl 2 5 10)ato (I ¢ g1 | g2 s dn /arsloll adu : = :

: per replace Jinoian ¢ 10 )awwo JJ gy I 290 huw aduwi /asloll adui . lasd IT o gSi
> 12 Months RO5 5.250 Replacement of PDCs cheque (Max to OMR25) | 010 €19 bgi IT o 4SY
CERTIFICATES PROPERTY FINANCE €4 10) Jawo d‘(“’ LJ%'TEJAS' goall alago lkub Jlawl Olaloubll

ifi i - - rl oall>M) JT lope o 6alouw jlan|
Issuance qf C.e:rtlflcates RO 2 per certificate 5100 Processing Fees RO 50 52.500 Sllaall Jigad 62 INEN (lope «pa «auny) 62 Jlanl
(balance, liability, etc.) . ST
Valuation Fees As per actuals oro o alolagll Jwball onill aslhy
DEBIT CARDS : : oo €4 P9) ;
ELZF:;;? Registration & Other As per actuals : o 6ay2a aslhy
New Cards FREE . abgai uglhall jléell 26lg) layh geoiill oguw) Ol 3 aslal aslhy
ljara: Sale of the Property ' £ - -
Supplementary Card RO 2 2100 i th t i be @ ] ] o s . i ] e ]
. Early termination 0 he customer wi S dahgai wglhall jléell @dlg) laih Al ogwylg jlaall Y 1.0. | / auwlwll asthyl - agiwll oguwyl
Annual Fee - Primary / Supplementary RO 1 1050 outstanding amount+1% of ’ &) aslall
Card ' the outstanding amount dwoell jlaell gu yo :6)LaYI ) th
. : 3o 71+ @auwall ghall wuna Saall cloill Ll Al alayuno adlhy
Replacement Card RO 2 2100 Murabqha. At Bapk S yo /1 + : E&OJI Lol wall clal .

. . . discretion a portion of Gaiwaoll ghol o | il @il 05) lan] éalcl
Re-issuance of Debit Card Pin FREE tﬂvzr\?sjha sale price may be 5y 5 .du”)luj e =dm|}°" : j.wllﬂ.” ,n.m:\ll d.Dl.b.lJ
Cash Withdrawal Bank ATMs Within Oman : : - aahall gl jow o <fa e |Jjlidl ; oill Wil Wl 6jgal oladiwl
(Omannet) 100 Baisa 0.105 OTHER SERVICES . ' -0 aww |- (uuulac) mhl.w.llm.o \.ﬂpﬂl

No Objection Certifi (NOC) RO 2 2100 S ,
Cash Withdrawal Nizwa Network Within o Objection Certificate : ) ; 108 waii <l a$i pladiw
(Omannet) FREE N rl.. ey azilao pac dalaud llao gon wngji iy asu pl |

Liability Letter Issuance Charges RO 2 2100 (i ylac)
Cash Withdrawal Outside Oman : 1% per annum on the rl.. eyl oljl alwy jlanl oguw ) aiblull gjla 2gail waw
(GCC Countries) 800 Baisa 0.840 Late payment fees overdue amount - e duy A-- (waall gglaill yolao Jga)

' . Gaiwoll glwall wle bgiw 71 Alo)l il oguwy

Cash Withdrawal Outside Oman RO15 1575 MPCSS (Mobile Payment) for 20 0100 0105 ovo o)l aiblull gla agail waw
(Internationally) transfers outside Bank Nizwa ' ' wgj i 3)la wll Glbgaill ’ o (bl ollall Jga)
Balance Enquires within Oman FREE Hl-0 g4l oawll gl Wilall 05, L9’Jb ue aihluw)l w16 anl e jludiwl
Balance Enquires outside Oman . ng U Oloaall wilgs goa . aihlwll 3jla angl ge jLusiwl
(GCC Countries) 300 Baisa 0315 V1o g I (wnadall ggleill yalao Jga)
Forex Markup 2.5% /T,0 )99 oguw)
Notes: ) ) ulha!lo
o All balances, fees and charges pertaining to local/foreign currency accounts (USD, GBP, EURO, AED) are quoted to their equivalent in Omani Rials. ~iilagll Juyl go lalaley Loy 0w ( iljlo] 092 .9y \-"ULJJJJ\-UOI i « \.-.ﬂﬁ.’.}OUUQJc) ayiall/ 41110” aloell ubluy asleiall oguwylg « oguwylg . 0ULUL1§” 6anjl a1 e
e The bank may, without prior approval but with due notice to clients, amend at any time its charges, commission or fees and reserves the right to levy additional charges at its sole discretion .Glholl o)yl wnle <ly llag aolal pgwy wlh (16 ady haig «wlgaall /gl pguwyl haei o9& yl Lols lew| dlhc| a9y 89 Jwoall o adlw adolgo ygu «udg wil (no il gy«
e Average relationship balance is the combined total average balance of current, savings and wakala investment deposits. .aylaiiw Ul dlsgll gilagg pogill wblwag ayll wblwall go ol wiloall ungl hwgio go hwgiall unyl .
e Corresponding bank charges applicable on remittance outside Oman. aihlwll i aomall wllgall wile Jwloll il oguwy Gdai «
e Profit payment frequency for savings account is quarterly. aiw 2y JS pogill ublwal yl elo 262 I8 wuny .
* Above charges are not applicable for Bank Nizwa employees. .ngj eliy y1ahgo wile ollel 6ygSaall oguyl Gubi oy U
e We will apply the Value-Added Tax (VAT) which is applicable in Sultanate of Oman on all the charges & processing fee on Banking Services except for those which are zero rated or exempted. awpall e 6lacall gT ogwll aenlill pe wloadll cliliwb liw 6)g320ll awdnall wloadll pgw)y wle aslhall acudll aypn Guni o

Stop payment charges applicable either single cheque or bunch of serially numbered cheques including VAT.

aolnall aogll ayyn aslal go Julwi aaspall ol go dcgoao gf 2alg b YIS clgw adhall OlSuill Wlayl QIS -




